
The following NET qualified candidates who have applied for admission to Ph.D proyram in 

the Department of Education for the session 2023-24 are hereby directed to appear for Intervicw 

on 23.02.2024 at 10: 00 am in the Department of Education against one vacant scat under HOGC 

category. 

S.No Form 

2 

3 

4 

5 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
(A State University cstublished under IluryuDa Aet No, XXV of 1975) 

'A+ Grade Universily Aceredited by NAAC 
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCAT'ION 

6 

8 

No. 

666 

392 

1051 

426 

2858 

2405 

1525 

HOGC CATEGORY 

Name of 
Candidate 

REEMPAL 
RANI 

NIKHIL 
KUMAR 

SURAJ MOR 

NISHA 

MANJU 

SATPAL 

RAVITA 

VANDNA 

of Education 
Heabepa1 
Depatt1hensrattjus9U University 

ROHTAK 

Category Score 

HÌGC 

HÌGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

13.34 

12.56 

11.53 

10.14 

10.14 

8.73 

8.19 

6.3 
2640 
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