Elans 2313 21/2/24.



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No.XXV of 1975) 'A+' Grade University Accredited by NAAC DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

The following NET qualified candidates who have applied for admission to Ph.D program in the Department of Education for the session 2023-24 are hereby directed to appear for Interview on 23.02.2024 at 10: 00 am in the Department of Education against one vacant seat under HOGC category.

S.No	Form No.	Name of Candidate	Category	Score
1	666	REEMPAL RANI	HOGC	13.34
2	392	NIKHIL KUMAR	HOGC	12.56
3	1051	SURAJ MOR	HOGC	11.53
4	426	NISHA	HOGC	10.14
5	2858	MANJU	HOGC	10.14
6	2405	SATPAL	HOGC	8.73
7	1525	RAVITA	HOGC	8.19
8	2640	VANDNA	HOGC	6.3
0	2040			

HOGC CATEGORY

Headepartment of Education Department inf Education University ROHTAK